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200402260000
99300

02/26/2004
01:14:00 PM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200307210004
62290

200407080003
78110

07/08/2004
02:09:00 PM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200401290000
48580

200401050000
06660

01/05/2004
12:00:00 AM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200307210004
62250

200411290006
50840

11/29/2004
02:13:00 PM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200401290000
48600

200401290000
48580

01/29/2004
02:10:00 PM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 15 Lot#:111
Book:29 Pg:15

200401290000
48600

01/29/2004
02:12:00 PM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BIRMINGHAM

27 32 Lot#:28
Book:27 Pg:32

200408120004
52490

08/12/2004
09:28:00 AM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

32 11 Lot#:408
Book:32 Pg:11

200408120004
52530

08/12/2004
09:28:00 AM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

32 10 Lot#:205
Book:32 Pg:10

200412100006
76900

12/10/2004
01:44:00 PM

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

32 10 Lot#:217
Book:32 Pg:10


