Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= INFINITY DESIGNS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402260000 99300	02/26/2004 01:14:00 PM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200307210004 62290	
200407080003 78110	07/08/2004 02:09:00 PM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200401290000 48580	
200401050000 06660	01/05/2004 12:00:00 AM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200307210004 62250	
200411290006 50840	11/29/2004 02:13:00 PM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200401290000 48600	
200401290000 48580	01/29/2004 02:10:00 PM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			29	15		Lot#:111 Book:29 Pg:15
200401290000 48600	01/29/2004 02:12:00 PM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BIRMINGHAM			27	32		Lot#:28 Book:27 Pg:32
200408120004 52490	08/12/2004 09:28:00 AM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL			32	11		Lot#:408 Book:32 Pg:11
200408120004 52530	08/12/2004 09:28:00 AM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL			32	10		Lot#:205 Book:32 Pg:10
200412100006 76900	12/10/2004 01:44:00 PM	INFINITY DESIGNS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			32	10		Lot#:217 Book:32 Pg:10